2 10000052 28000746 KXP 4050-400A PLUG-IN TAP-OFF 
BOX-EMPTY-3P, SUITABLE FOR 
MCCB 

1 PCS 117500 117,500.00

3 10000052 28000748 KXP 2550-250A PLUG-IN TAP-OFF 
BOX-EMPTY-3P, SUITABLE FOR 
MCCB 

3 PCS 67000 201,000.00

Gross Total 523,500.00
Discount Amount (-) 8,500.00

Net Value 515,000.00
Amount in Word: Five Lac Fifteen Thousand 

Delivery Terms : WITHOUT CARRYING
Payment Terms : 30 DAYS CREDIT FROM INVOICE

1. Excluding VAT, AIT & Transport.  (CS/2019/1312)
2. The Authority of Sheltech Ceramics Ltd. reserve the right to accept or reject any or all of the purchase order with any reason whatever.